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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Wednesday, 5 June – 
Thursday, 6 June 

Governing Council Vilnius 

Tuesday, 11 June Meeting with media NBS 

Tuesday, 11 June Participating in a panel discussion at the OeNB-hosted 
conference entitled "Europe under construction – 
Lessons from the Euro crisis: The next 5 years"  

Vienna 

Wednesday, 12 June 8th ECB Conference on CESEE countries, entitled 
“Resilience to global headwinds? CESEE responses to a 
changing trade and financial landscape” 

ECB 

Monday, 17 June - 
Tuesday, 18 June 

ECB Forum on Central Banking – “20 Years of 
European Economic and Monetary Union” 

Sintra 

Thursday, 20 June Welcome reception of the IMF-WBG Constituencies’ 
Meetings at Deputies Level, hosted by Národná banka 
Slovenska   

Bratislava 

Friday, 21 June Giving welcome speech at the IMF-WBG 
Constituencies’ Meetings at Deputies Level  

NBS 

Wednesday, 26 June Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 27 June Appearing before a public session of the Slovak 
Parliament to present NBS’s Management Report for 
2018 and its Financial Market Situation and Trend 
Report for 2018 

Bratislava 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr. Kažimír’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 
Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well 
as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the 
protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.  
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